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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic: the Gathering ()
Event Date: 2019/11/03
Event Information: Old School at Eternal Weekend 2019

Round 1

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27      Agra, Bob           1            Parshall, Will      4063         0-0
38      Alford, Walker      4001         Frantz, Michael     594          0-0
47      Allison, Lucas      502          White, John         4085         0-0
33      Ames, Michael       4002         Desilva, Paul       4021         0-0
68      Anschultz, Daniel   4003         Poper, Ian          5008         0-0
45      Ashby, Thomas       5001         Mclennan, Andrew    30           0-0
21      Baquero, Andy       505          Semmens, Shane      45           0-0
24      Bartlett, Trevor    506          Dotterrer, Dominic  10           0-0
31      Bates, Tristan      4005         Mcbain, Brenden     637          0-0
22      Baumgardener, Levi  4006         Vandyke, Michael    686          0-0
10      Beaupre, Jason      4007         Christie, Simon     567          0-0
56      Blakeley, Paul      509          Mccubbin, Chris     5004         0-0
94      Bocak, Petr         4008         Deegan, Paul        4019         0-0
78      Bogdon, Brian       511          Lee, David          4046         0-0
49      Boone, George       513          Cooney, James       55           0-0
26      Borashan, Ryan      4009         Mccarthy, Jimmy     59           0-0
15      Boruta, Dave        5006         Newett, Summer      4062         0-0
60      Bowers, Joel        4010         Pedota, Frank       35           0-0
63      Bradley, Scott      514          Vincent, Robert     77           0-0
11      Brne, Jonathan      515          Sutherland, Thomas  4080         0-0
29      Brothers, Mark      341          Craig, David        4017         0-0
30      Brumby, Gene        516          Finney, Alan        1008         0-0
65      Brummer, Jonathan   517          West, Aaron         382          0-0
32      Brunson, Damyan     518          Swindall, Thomas    674          0-0
59      Buckingham, Dustin  810          Mondel, John        648          0-0
87      Burgoa, Josh        333          Thomas, Matt        4083         0-0
6       Butzen, Michael     6            Klements, Mike      4042         0-0
18      Callaghan, Andrew   524          Elliott, Kevin      585          0-0
62      Callis, Paul        560          Perrien, Don        654          0-0
40      Campana, Rubens     4011         Menendian, Stephen  642          0-0
100     Cardoso Galhardo, C 4012         Jones, Josh         4038         0-0
53      Carosone, Anthony   561          Grudzina, John      604          0-0
23      Chen, Nicholas      564          Stacko, Joseph      44           0-0
88      Chernick, Jeremy    802          Mccurley, Josh      4052         0-0
44      Chien, Jeremy       565          Melies, Pj          4057         0-0
10      Christie, Simon     567          Beaupre, Jason      4007         0-0
74      Clark, Dustin       568          Tooker, Luke        680          0-0
91      Cohen, Lyle         4013         Cowling, Daniel     4016         0-0
83      Combs, Joey         4014         Murfin, Benjamin    650          0-0
49      Cooney, James       55           Boone, George       513          0-0
2       Corman-gill, Cyrus  4015         Kiesel, Michael     4040         0-0
91      Cowling, Daniel     4016         Cohen, Lyle         4013         0-0
29      Craig, David        4017         Brothers, Mark      341          0-0
97      Crane, Ward         4018         Tweedy, Brian       682          0-0
71      Crowley, Dave       5003         Mick, Joel          4058         0-0
46      Daniels, Bryan      574          Mayo, Daniel        636          0-0
94      Deegan, Paul        4019         Bocak, Petr         4008         0-0
96      Dennis, Matthew     4020         Limbacher, Erik     4049         0-0
33      Desilva, Paul       4021         Ames, Michael       4002         0-0
9       Devries, Alex       579          Revell, Ben         4068         0-0
39      Di Cioccio, Biagio  4022         Sala, Ryan          4073         0-0
81      Dickerson, Nicholas 338          Mitchell, Raymond   647          0-0
19      Do Couto, Eric      4087         Rhett, Matthew      4071         0-0
64      Dorman, Jason       4024         Tadena, John Mark   675          0-0
24      Dotterrer, Dominic  10           Bartlett, Trevor    506          0-0
93      Dunaway, Danny      75           Wareham, Matt       690          0-0
4       Easteppe, James     584          Payne, Conner       4064         0-0
5       Elleman, Lorien     8            White, Jeffrey      695          0-0



18      Elliott, Kevin      585          Callaghan, Andrew   524          0-0
20      Epstein, Drew       588          Ireland, Nicholas   4037         0-0
73      Espinoza, Brian     4025         Hahn, Charlie       16           0-0
51      Everson, James      4026         Peuvrelle, Christop 4065         0-0
34      Farkas, Gabriel     4027         Wilson, Brian       698          0-0
30      Finney, Alan        1008         Brumby, Gene        516          0-0
92      Fletcher, Owen      4028         Parke, Jamie        651          0-0
28      Frank, Andrew       593          Mattus, Andrew      4051         0-0
38      Frantz, Michael     594          Alford, Walker      4001         0-0
86      Garcia, Arturo      597          Klein, Charles      4041         0-0
80      Gehling, John       595          Hartog, Michael     4033         0-0
79      Graham, Gregg       4030         Kline, Patrick      5005         0-0
90      Grant, William      602          Krohlow, Sam        84           0-0
53      Grudzina, John      604          Carosone, Anthony   561          0-0
16      Guido, Matt         605          Magrann, Will       351          0-0
54      Gunn, Reese         4032         Herod, Jeremy       4034         0-0
73      Hahn, Charlie       16           Espinoza, Brian     4025         0-0
50      Hahn, Matt          2366         Mott, Shane         342          0-0
80      Hartog, Michael     4033         Gehling, John       595          0-0
54      Herod, Jeremy       4034         Gunn, Reese         4032         0-0
13      Hobbs, Ryan         809          Lankering, Peter    4045         0-0
67      Hubert, Brian       4036         Junker, Matthew     4039         0-0
20      Ireland, Nicholas   4037         Epstein, Drew       588          0-0
95      James, Rajah        346          Paul, Jason         17           0-0
12      Jones, Brian        352          Unholy, Pez         360          0-0
100     Jones, Josh         4038         Cardoso Galhardo, C 4012         0-0
57      Jourdan, Adam       616          Knerr, John         622          0-0
67      Junker, Matthew     4039         Hubert, Brian       4036         0-0
84      Katz, Ben           617          Tran, Nam           4084         0-0
77      Keach, Ryan         618          Vegso, Brian        687          0-0
35      Kelly, Daniel       1015         Moody, Samuel       805          0-0
2       Kiesel, Michael     4040         Corman-gill, Cyrus  4015         0-0
86      Klein, Charles      4041         Garcia, Arturo      597          0-0
6       Klements, Mike      4042         Butzen, Michael     6            0-0
79      Kline, Patrick      5005         Graham, Gregg       4030         0-0
89      Knepper, Bryan      4043         Miner, Jeffrey      4059         0-0
57      Knerr, John         622          Jourdan, Adam       616          0-0
3       Kochis, Michael     623          Schwartz, Jason     666          0-0
76      Kohler, Jared       625          Salem, Jonathan     4074         0-0
14      Koresko, Jason      626          Piquard, Daniel     38           0-0
48      Kotscharjan, Greg   2323         Urbano, Brian       684          0-0
7       Kovalov, Paul       4044         Poggemeyer, John    656          0-0
101     Krautmann, Wenzel   5011         Secco, Fernando     4075         0-0
90      Krohlow, Sam        84           Grant, William      602          0-0
13      Lankering, Peter    4045         Hobbs, Ryan         809          0-0
78      Lee, David          4046         Bogdon, Brian       511          0-0
36      Lemke, Adam         629          Lentz, Jared        4047         0-0
36      Lentz, Jared        4047         Lemke, Adam         629          0-0
70      Limbacher, Brian    4048         Shank, Derek        668          0-0
96      Limbacher, Erik     4049         Dennis, Matthew     4020         0-0
99      Liu, Jeffrey        4050         Wells, Kyle         691          0-0
16      Magrann, Will       351          Guido, Matt         605          0-0
8       Malone, Dane        633          Mcleod, Jay         4055         0-0
69      Manolakos, Bryan    318          West, Jeff          5007         0-0
55      Marmorato, Matthew  635          Schiffman, Jason    665          0-0
28      Mattus, Andrew      4051         Frank, Andrew       593          0-0
46      Mayo, Daniel        636          Daniels, Bryan      574          0-0
31      Mcbain, Brenden     637          Bates, Tristan      4005         0-0
26      Mccarthy, Jimmy     59           Borashan, Ryan      4009         0-0
56      Mccubbin, Chris     5004         Blakeley, Paul      509          0-0
88      Mccurley, Josh      4052         Chernick, Jeremy    802          0-0
1       Mcgrew, Steven      29           Winzer, Craig       700          0-0
17      Mclaughlin, Michael 4053         Shaw, Jason         4076         0-0
45      Mclennan, Andrew    30           Ashby, Thomas       5001         0-0
82      Mcleod, Jake        4054         Teuscher, Chad      49           0-0
8       Mcleod, Jay         4055         Malone, Dane        633          0-0
58      Mcmahon, Douglas    4056         Shay, Rich          881          0-0
44      Melies, Pj          4057         Chien, Jeremy       565          0-0



40      Menendian, Stephen  642          Campana, Rubens     4011         0-0
52      Messa, Matt         5033         Yeats, Brendan      4086         0-0
71      Mick, Joel          4058         Crowley, Dave       5003         0-0
89      Miner, Jeffrey      4059         Knepper, Bryan      4043         0-0
81      Mitchell, Raymond   647          Dickerson, Nicholas 338          0-0
59      Mondel, John        648          Buckingham, Dustin  810          0-0
25      Montaquilla, Nichol 5002         Reuschel, Joe       4067         0-0
35      Moody, Samuel       805          Kelly, Daniel       1015         0-0
66      Morreale, Samuel    4061         Pepin, Chris        652          0-0
50      Mott, Shane         342          Hahn, Matt          2366         0-0
83      Murfin, Benjamin    650          Combs, Joey         4014         0-0
15      Newett, Summer      4062         Boruta, Dave        5006         0-0
72      Noonan, Jim         5009         Teigesser, Jonny    4082         0-0
43      O'Halon, Chris      5010         Spiegel, Dennis     670          0-0
92      Parke, Jamie        651          Fletcher, Owen      4028         0-0
27      Parshall, Will      4063         Agra, Bob           1            0-0
95      Paul, Jason         17           James, Rajah        346          0-0
4       Payne, Conner       4064         Easteppe, James     584          0-0
60      Pedota, Frank       35           Bowers, Joel        4010         0-0
66      Pepin, Chris        652          Morreale, Samuel    4061         0-0
62      Perrien, Don        654          Callis, Paul        560          0-0
37      Perry, Benjermin    655          Simpson, Peter      4079         0-0
51      Peuvrelle, Christop 4065         Everson, James      4026         0-0
14      Piquard, Daniel     38           Koresko, Jason      626          0-0
7       Poggemeyer, John    656          Kovalov, Paul       4044         0-0
68      Poper, Ian          5008         Anschultz, Daniel   4003         0-0
0       Preston, Stephen    374          ***Bye***                        3
75      Quinn, Patrick      4066         Schrank, Justin     907          0-0
61      Rauskolb, Sebastian 659          Roncoroni, Seth     661          0-0
25      Reuschel, Joe       4067         Montaquilla, Nichol 5002         0-0
9       Revell, Ben         4068         Devries, Alex       579          0-0
42      Revell, Jon         4069         Swaffar, Andy       673          0-0
19      Rhett, Matthew      4071         Do Couto, Eric      4087         0-0
41      Rolko, Charles      4072         Switzer, Jesse      4081         0-0
61      Roncoroni, Seth     661          Rauskolb, Sebastian 659          0-0
39      Sala, Ryan          4073         Di Cioccio, Biagio  4022         0-0
76      Salem, Jonathan     4074         Kohler, Jared       625          0-0
85      Scheffenacker, Mich 663          Ziarnik, Stuart     702          0-0
55      Schiffman, Jason    665          Marmorato, Matthew  635          0-0
75      Schrank, Justin     907          Quinn, Patrick      4066         0-0
3       Schwartz, Jason     666          Kochis, Michael     623          0-0
101     Secco, Fernando     4075         Krautmann, Wenzel   5011         0-0
21      Semmens, Shane      45           Baquero, Andy       505          0-0
70      Shank, Derek        668          Limbacher, Brian    4048         0-0
17      Shaw, Jason         4076         Mclaughlin, Michael 4053         0-0
58      Shay, Rich          881          Mcmahon, Douglas    4056         0-0
98      Simpson, Michael    4078         Winter, Tim         699          0-0
37      Simpson, Peter      4079         Perry, Benjermin    655          0-0
43      Spiegel, Dennis     670          O'Halon, Chris      5010         0-0
23      Stacko, Joseph      44           Chen, Nicholas      564          0-0
11      Sutherland, Thomas  4080         Brne, Jonathan      515          0-0
42      Swaffar, Andy       673          Revell, Jon         4069         0-0
32      Swindall, Thomas    674          Brunson, Damyan     518          0-0
41      Switzer, Jesse      4081         Rolko, Charles      4072         0-0
64      Tadena, John Mark   675          Dorman, Jason       4024         0-0
72      Teigesser, Jonny    4082         Noonan, Jim         5009         0-0
82      Teuscher, Chad      49           Mcleod, Jake        4054         0-0
87      Thomas, Matt        4083         Burgoa, Josh        333          0-0
74      Tooker, Luke        680          Clark, Dustin       568          0-0
84      Tran, Nam           4084         Katz, Ben           617          0-0
97      Tweedy, Brian       682          Crane, Ward         4018         0-0
12      Unholy, Pez         360          Jones, Brian        352          0-0
48      Urbano, Brian       684          Kotscharjan, Greg   2323         0-0
22      Vandyke, Michael    686          Baumgardener, Levi  4006         0-0
77      Vegso, Brian        687          Keach, Ryan         618          0-0
63      Vincent, Robert     77           Bradley, Scott      514          0-0
93      Wareham, Matt       690          Dunaway, Danny      75           0-0
99      Wells, Kyle         691          Liu, Jeffrey        4050         0-0



65      West, Aaron         382          Brummer, Jonathan   517          0-0
69      West, Jeff          5007         Manolakos, Bryan    318          0-0
5       White, Jeffrey      695          Elleman, Lorien     8            0-0
47      White, John         4085         Allison, Lucas      502          0-0
34      Wilson, Brian       698          Farkas, Gabriel     4027         0-0
98      Winter, Tim         699          Simpson, Michael    4078         0-0
1       Winzer, Craig       700          Mcgrew, Steven      29           0-0
52      Yeats, Brendan      4086         Messa, Matt         5033         0-0
85      Ziarnik, Stuart     702          Scheffenacker, Mich 663          0-0
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